052 www.jflo.com.cn
J35F.1.S 系列 - 封闭两侧可打开
Series of J35F.1.S-Enclosed type both side opening
D
S
S/2
H-
55

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J35F.1.50S 35 50 55 70 F.S
R75( 实际 R85)
100,125
150,175
200,250
F-F 7.2 24 63.5 85 26 16 75 J35F.1.50S-FJT
J35F.1.75S 35 75 55 95 F.S F-F 7.2 24 88.5 85 26 16 100 J35F.1.75S-FJT
J35F.1.100S 35 100 55 120 F.S F-F 7.2 24 113.5 85 26 16 125 J35F.1.100S-FJT
J35F.1.125S 35 125 55 145 F.S F-F 7.2 24 138.5 85 26 16 150 J35F.1.125S-FJT
J35F.1.150S 35 150 55 170 F.S F-F 7.2 24 163.5 85 26 16 175 J35F.1.150S-FJT
注：S 表示两侧可打开，F 表示全封闭  Note: S indicates that the both side open,F indicates that the Enclosed
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
示意图 Drawing